T8 )—J (BF)1

1 Jovy | 1 2 3 4 |BE| = | JEL
1 [ 2 5 7 A #x D S| @ |33 1
2 1R M 9 3 T B 0 1 @ | 1/3 3
3 N F ®sTC T8 | 0| @ Q | 2/3 2
4 & % U T T R R R R 0/3 4~

2 Joyy | 5 6 7 | BER| £ | B
5 |[EELE¥FS5T C wE R | @ | 22 1
6 |K F U T T KW 0 0 0/2 3
7 |®mWuy s3I A TE 1 ©) 1/2 2

3 Jovy | 8 9 10 | 11 | Bs3E| # | B
8 M E YV J B EAm D | @ |33 1
9 [F=x%57 B #st | 0 @ | @ | 2/3 2
10 |2 M 4 5 7 WAk | 0 1 @ | 1/3 3
1 X ENTC B HE 0 1 1 0/3 4

4 Jayy | 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | BEE | E | B
12 |E £ #% & B #x @ | @ 1 | 2/3 2
13 Bl %2357 C #%E | 1 1 @ | 1/3 4
14 | > JF 5 R EK 1 @) 0 | 1/3 3
15 EHI7A2—X 7m | @ | 1 ©)) 2/3 1

5 Jayy | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | BEE | E | JEE
16 /NERYVST A TE @\ | @ |33 1
17 | & %7 357 C = 1 @ | @ |23 2
18 [T =X937 B #x | 0 0 @ | 1/3 3
19 AGEO CLUB H#H=E 0 0 1 0/3 4




FR)—T(BF)2

6 Joavy | 20 | 21 22 | 23 | BBE I 452
20 |V 3T A KW ® ) ® | 3/3 1
21 L u n e t #WHEI| A 1 | @ [1/3 3
2 (F /58 49 35 J & | 1| ® Q@ | 2/3 2
23 (Y yvyF U357 B —H R R R 0/3 4
7 Joavy | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | BEE I 4z
24 |¥ m| A BT 0 ® 1 1/3 3
25 | — Ry b4 2 Bk | B ® | @ |33 1
26 |8 M U T T #E 1 0 0 |[0/3 4
27 [STCHYH Y A #t | @ 1 ® 2/3 2
8 Jovs | 28 | 29 | 30 | 31 | = N 452
28 (Jl@I.S. C A HE Q|| @ 1 |2/3 2
29 [S T O C B T¥k 0 1 0 |[0/3 4
30 | AE Y ST C HWM 1 @) 1 |1/3 3
31 [N E X T = | @ | ® | @ 3/3 1
9 Jovy | 32 | 33 | 34 | 35 | BEE I 43z
32 |[L1 L A C A #Z&I ®| @ | @ |33 1
33 |8k 88 ¥ 5 J B HmE | 0 @ | 1 |1/3 3
¥ B 8 H 5 T Hx 1 1 0 0/3 4
3B [AXyaATF HE 1 @ || S 2/3 2
10 Javy | 36 | 37 | 38 | 39 | BEE N {52
6 |F &Y ST A EZN @| 1| Q|23 2
37 [FUSSA ¥ S T 0 1 1 ]10/3 4
38 | A v 3 J TE | Q| @ @ | 3/3 1
39 (& A v T T kM 1 @) 1 1/3 3
11 Javy | 40 | 41 42 | 43 | B IE fsz
40 ARV HIRIST HH @] 0 1 |1/3 3
41 [TEAM.T. G. B T# 1 1 0 | 0/3 4
42 |E A E % £ % | @ | @ 1 |2/3 2
43 |mmorzy—5=z2457 HE | @ | @ | @ 3/3 1




FR)—J(BF)3

12 Jovy | 44 | 45 | 46 | 47 | BiE JE L
4 (BB YV ST A Em @ B | @ |33 1
45 |7 v 3 4 v B HHK 0 @) 1 |1/3 3
46 L I L A C C @m&ml|l 0 1 0 | 0/3 4
47 |E X B EH; A LA 1 @ O 2/3 2
13 Jayy | 48 | 49 | 50 | 51 | BkEE NE L
48 | NEER A HK @S 1 | 2/3 2
49 M A T C H HH& 1 1 0 0/3 4
50 (VSL#o57 B #m | 0 | @ 0 |1/3 3
51 B S5 7T A #E | Q|| O 3/3 1
14 Joavy | 52 | 53 | 54 | 55 | BEE JE 2
52 |# = — X T¥ @@ | @ |33 1
53 |2 M s T mE | 1 0| @ |1/3 3
54 B 4 v S5 7 4l 1 ® @ | 2/3 2
55 [Bx T = R4V 5 T fHE 1 1 1 0/3 4
15 Joys | 56 | 57 | 58 | 59 | BE JE 2
56 (& B v 7 b A #Ux ©) 1 Q@ | 2/3 2
57 (7 Il ¥ 5 7 B T 0 0 1 0/3 4
58 [T G % 35 7 A 8 | @ | ® @ | 3/3 1
59 [EE&E#%o0B B ®E | 0 | @ 1 1/3 3
16 Joys | 60 | 61 62 | 63 | M JE 2
60 |SST &~ S T WK @@ | @ |33 1
61 |KELL>EEY3T B mh | 1 @ | @ |23 2
62 [T — b o n d s Kk 1 0 1 0/3 4
63 |#%F & =T ¥ R T 1 1 @ 1/3 3
17 Joavs | 64 | 65 | 66 | 67 | BEE JE L
64 |[EEDEHST B wH @| | @ |33 1
65 (B ] 2 5 J B #HE 0 1 0 0/3 4
66 |88 & ™ & B ®mE | 0 | @ 1 | 1/8 3
67 |= H 18 £ & A #x 1 Q| @ 2/3 2




FR)—TJ(BF)4

18 Jovs | 68 | 69 | 70 | 71 | BsE | £ | IEfL
68 |SF 2V 3T A Hux D | @ |33 1
69 | & & T 0 @) 1 |1/3 3
70 JIBTF=X935T HE 0 1 0 | 0/3 4
n Y\ B m B & KK 1 ® ) 2/3 2
19 Javyy | 72 | 13 | 74 | 15 | BEE | E | B
72 (1) —v k< b oEE @@ @ | 0 |23 2
73 |88 B ¥4 3 J &HE |0 @ | o |1/3 3
74 |[EE€6EFVIT E | A 1 0 | 0/3 4
75 fohseiclub &m | @ | @ | @ 3/3 1
20 Jovy | 76 | 77 | 18 | 719 | BsE | E | IEAL
76 |Liberty Association B @D | @ |33 1
77 (K K% 357 B T¥ 0 ©)) 1 |1/3 3
8 (& 3 U 5 T HH 0 0 0 0/3 4
79 P R AN K # | 0| @] ® 2/3 2
21 Javs | 80 | 81 82 | 83 | ¥ | & | IRf
80 [LREYERIKF B £ @ || S 1 |2/3 2
81 L i t A AR 1 1 1 0/3 4
82 (b ¥ H® A mE| 0 | @ 0 | 1/3 3
83 ! E 4 5 J s | @| @O 3/3 1
22 Jovs | 84 | 85 | 86 | 87 | BiE | E | IEAL
84 | 18 X & B & @ | 1 ® | 2/3 2
85 [E E ¥V 5 J B XK 0 0 1 0/3 4
86 |2 #& s T Cc =m | @ | @ @ | 3/3 1
87 |k B ¥ 3 J A Tk 0 ® 1 1/3 3
23 Jovs | 88 | 89 | 90 | 91 | BEE | GE | IEL
88 (MEKEZHFUTT B HE ® 1 @ | 2/3 | +7 1
89 |2 ® ¥ T T HEX 0 1 0O |(0/3 4
% HAEYST B | Q| @ 1 | 2/3| 0| 2
91 | B W T & AT 1 @ || @ 2/3| -7 | 3




FR)—J (BF)5

24 Joys | 92 | 93 | 94 | 95 | BEE | £ | IEfL
92 | KR M % & XAK DI | @ |33 1
93 INE&®RHYS5T C T#E | O @ | o | 1/3 3
94 |MEKERHFUST C S 0 1 0 | 0/3 4
9% [tEAATFT=X kx| 0| OO 2/3 2
25 Jovyy | 96 | 97 | 98 | 99 | BEE | E | IEf
9% |X B NTC A #HFE B 1 ® | 2/3 2
97 (HANEXRE B 0 1 0 | 0/3 4
98 [gE5F957 D #a| @ | @ ® | 3/3 1
9 |EHF m h £ B | 0| | 0 1/3 3
26 Joays | 100 | 101 | 102 | 103 | B3 | & | IEf:
100 #2 ¥ ¥ 5 J C %A @| @ | @ |33 1
101 |¥ = B %A+ 1 0 0O |0/3 4
102 [+ ¥ 4 3 7 T% 1 ©) 1 |1/3 3
103 )k F A K & X 1 Q@ || @ 2/3 2
27 Joys | 104 | 105 | 106 | 107 | B | GE | IELL
104 (FELOSESST A IR @ | Q| 1 |2/3| +4 | 1
105 |l @A1. S. C B #E 1 @| @ |2/3| -3 | 3
106 Y S T ¥ 5 J T# 0 0 0 | 0/3 4
107 |8 B 2 5 J Wik | @ 1 ©)) 2/3 | -1 2
28 Joys | 108 | 109 | 110 | 111 | B | £ | B
108 |= %X & 3 T = @ @ | o |23 2
109 |+ # 2 3 J C ZEA R R R | 0/3 -4-
110 |IL I L A C B #&I| 1 ©) 0 | 1/3 3
M @y >T A x| Q| Q| 3/3 1
29 Jowy | 112 | 113 | 114 | 115 | R | £ | B
112 [TeamG. U. R. U. 1 Ti& @D B | @ |33 1
M3 [+ =8 v 357 = | 0 @ | @ |23 2
114 /MNINETEBKR B WE 0 0 1 0/3 4
115 BF =957 A #wz | 0 1 @ 1/3 3




FR)—J (BF)6

30 Jows | 116 | 117 | 118 | 119 | B | £ | IEf
116 B =fFS-T-C &R @ | @ |33 1
17 |5 # 2 35 7T 7% 1 1 0 0/3 4
118 B # F v 57 #=x | 0 | @ 1 |1/3 3
M9 | K Kk 257 A 7| 0| Q| @ 2/3 2
31 Javy | 120 | 121 | 122 | 123 | Bk | £ | IBfL
120 (ff & I ¥ 5 T B @@ @| @ |33 1
121 (48 # & S5 J m&| 0 1 @ | 1/3 3
122 |S A B I O LA 1 ® ® | 2/3 2
123 (9w F 93737 A = R R R 0/3 ~4
32 Joyy | 124 | 125 | 126 | 127 | B | & | B
124 |8 & ¥ 7 b B i D @ | @ |33 1
125 iy H & B #HE 0 0 0 0/3 4
126 M I L D %W 1 ©) 1 |1/8 3
127 |BF & W £ Bl 1 Q|| @ 2/3 2
33 Jays | 128 | 129 | 130 | 131 | B | 2 | B
128 |2 K2 4H 57T B 1 @ | o |1/3 3
129 (kB Y 57 B T% | @ ©)) 1 | 2/8 2
130 |FERR7—FF=RH5T  HiE 0 0 0 | 0/3 4
131 |[EEILYRU—9357 i | @ | @ | ® 3/3 1
34 Jovy | 132 | 133 | 134 | 135 | B | £ | IEf
132 (%5 A V3 7 B ZEA 1 1 0 | 0/3 4
133 |[STCHYH > B #x | @ @ | 0 |23 2
13 (5257 ¢ #m | @ 1 0 | 1/3 3
135 | W 2 5 7 #%E | Q| @ | O 3/3 1
35 Jovy | 136 | 137 | 138 | 139 | B | £ | IEfL
136 (it kK 2 Z T #&I @ | | @ |33 1
137 |L i t . B WA | 1 @ | @ |23 2
138 | W 2 3 7 B T 0 0 1 0/3 4
139 1B 8 23 7T A #8 1 1 @ 1/3 3




FRIV-TBFO)

36 Jovs | 140 | 141 | 142 | 143 | B | £ | IEf
140 |#8 ¥ ¥ 5 J A EQ @D @ | d |33 1
14 JOHNNY’ ' S #&Il| 0 1 @ | 1/3 3
142 |R e v T | 0 | @ @ | 2/3 2
143 |t H 2 V7 0 1 1 0/3 4

37 Jovs | 144 | 145 | 146 | 147 | B | £ | IEfE
144 |EE & K OB A HE D | @ |33 1
145 (fa & 2 S T R 0 0 1 |0/3 4
146 /K T > ¥ v L #=x | 0 | @ ® | 2/3 2
147 ) O L 9 5 T KW 0 ® 0 1/3 3

38 Jovs | 148 | 149 | 150 | 151 | K | G&E | IEf
148 B2 2 5 J B ) 1 1 |1/3| -4 | 4
149 (Volare M B w1 STC =& | 1 1 @ |1/73| +3 | 2
150 |[TEAM. T. G. A T# | @ | @ @ | 3/3 1
151 |5 L & % OTA #E | @ 1 1 1/3 | +1 3

39 Joys | 152 | 153 | 154 | 155 | 3 | & | JEf
152 (% {8 & & A #HI @ | Q|33 1
153 (&8 B Vv 7 b C # 1 @ | o | 1/3 3
154 |£ K 2 3 T Hk 0 1 1 0/3 4
155 T G257 B x| 0| Q| @ 2/3 2

40 Jovs | 156 | 157 | 158 | 159 | B | £ | JEAL
156 |MEKkZFITT A BE @D @ | d |33 1
157 |& X 2 £ & B L& 0 0 1 |0/3 4
158 8k B& ¥ 5 J A HE 1 ©) 1 |1/8 3
159 |- £ 2 4 5 J mmu| 0 | @ | @ 2/3 2

41 Jovs | 160 | 161 | 162 | 163 | B | £ | IEfL
160 | JIl ¥ 5 T A T¥ @ | @ 1 |2/3 2
161 (V5L #®U3T A 0 0 0 | 0/3 4
162 |= H 1€ £ & B e 1 ©) 0 | 1/3 3
163 &8 X ©4 5 7 w1 | @ | B | B 3/3 1




FR)—J(BF)8

42 Joys | 164 | 165 | 166 | 167 | B§E | £ | IEfL
164 \fis 48 & 5 T TE D S| @ |33 1
165 |f§ &1 7 L > Kk Gl R R R | 0/3 -4
166 EMH3Fv57 #HE | 0 | @ 1 |1/3 3
167 B 28 4 5 J #m | 0| @ | D 2/3 2

43 Javs | 168 | 169 | 170 | 171 | B3 | GZ | IBfL
168 |[R # S T C &+ @I @ | ® |33 1
169 |2 2 V5 J A Zm | 0 @ | 1 [1/73| -3 | 4
170 | o (& & & w0 0 1 @ | 1/3 | +1 3
1M | >v»>54> A Fm | 0| @ 1 1/3 | +2 | 2

44 Jayy | 172 | 173 | 174 | 175 | & | & | IEf
172 |S T O C A T @ | @ 1 | 2/3 2
173 |(# % 2 5 T B 1 1 0 | 0/3 4
174 |i& Il ¥ 5 7 B #=E 1 @) 1 |1/3 3
175 Free Style #8 | @ | ® | @ 3/3 1

45 Joyy | 176 | 177 | 178 | 179 | B | £ | IEAL
176 ([ EE€FV3T A #x ONNE©) 1 | 2/3 2
177 |NomssEF=2s57 #HE | 0 @ | o | 1/3 3
178 |+ # 2 3 J B ZEH 0 1 1 0/3 4
179 T35 A &2 | @ | @ | @ 3/3 1

46 Joys | 180 | 181 | 182 | B | £ | B
180 [ F ¥ 5 T L& ® 1 1/2 2
181 | 8 2 3 7 B %M 1 1 ]10/2 3
182 & R®RY5T B T | @ | @ 2/2 1

47 Jows | 183 | 184 | 185 | 186 | Mk | & | IEf:
183 LREUREBK A R D | @ |33 1
184 |N E C U 0 0 1 0/3 4
185 |RWEHBEIST 7% | 0 | O @ | 2/3 2
186 |5 & & Z T #ik 1 ® 1 1/3 3




—_

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

BEIS7 A
TELEITT C
WHES>7J B
BRITA3—X
INEIRYST A
THIST A
—RYHR
NEXT

LILAC A

HEI57

WO 7I)—T=RYST

HAEVIT A
BINYZT A
#3—X
TGUZTA
SSTY57
TELEIST B
IRHYI5T A

johsei club

Liberty Association

INEHST

Z4BSTC

Hk=gHboI57 B

(

EBHAXISTIINT _ABRFHERS
BF1Ib—F AV

L3

)

¢ I )

(
(

(

(

(

FH
/301
FE
/301
LR
£E
EEE
FE
BE
B
BE
FE
B
7R
EEE
RR
EH
HE
R=
B
HE

)

0

I

o

—_

4

IE

—_

—_

—_

Ity

ST

=

EWNHIES
HELEIST D
mES37 C

FRLLEEIST A

REIST A

TeamG. U. R. U. ]

By =F1S-T-C
FEBBFIST

®BEYIL B

EEILUR)—95T

RLy57
WERIZT
WEIST A
LESHKOB A
TEAM. T.G. A

RERE A

#kZho3T A

E )
i
RuIsTC
Free Style
BT=R937 A
NERIST B

LREVRIE A

(

PN

)

( #BxEIN )

(
(

(

(
(
(
(
(
(

FH0
Iz B
£ 34
FE
B
3
fE
BE
EE]
B
BE
FE
EE]
alll
FE
=F
iR
R=

RIE

)
)

)
)

~

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

JI\FHKSTC
o357 A

BF=2957 B

naLs.c A
ARV aATF
F#EIST A
EAERS
EXEER A
BIANEZEE A
HamosTd

BEVILA

FELLEEIST B

ZHERE A
NETHE
J1)—2hb
PRANK
LREVEIE B
WREEE B

$E/IST B

£AXRIFTIVIMT ZREFHERR
BFefib—FAvk

( &= )
( &)
( R& )
C #zN)
( &)

0

HEHATZ=X

KENTC A

KFBRS
=Y Yl
=%957

]

+=1&89357

o o I

ARIZT A

SABIO

WmEmHR

mEYZ7 B

S

STCH> %> B

Lit. B

Rev

I

RFowIL
VolarelAHHISTC
TGY37 B

=£Z977

mio37 A

r | \”r':l o

B2957

STOC A

HELEITT A

FRO57

0 o

FHERBEIST

( ®E )
( BE )
C & )
( HmK )
( ®RE )

( ®RE )
( HmK )

Q1S IT)

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

46

47



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

BMY37
KEHZT
BHHST

HUTS5R

BT=X957 B

Lunet
£o A
HEIST C
tREEVST B
HAo57

ARYIRIST

o242 B

I5L#I57 B

E[ST

LES#08B B

DEFR A
REYZT A
BREMES

EBXRIITVINTZRAEFIEXRS
BFIfLb—F AV

BE

R

RS

B

—_
o

®E ) 0

=)l )
e
R )

HE )—I_
Sl ) —

®E ) 1

ol e Pt T

HE ) 0 1

i ) —°

BE ) 0

BE )—I_
FE )

BE )

—_
o

FE ) .

BE )

FE )

FE )

1
BE )j—
1

INERYIST C

EHMHS
FEIST
AL s.c B

LILAC B

BTF=R935T A

ER¥0357
H|Es>7
MILD
SKk9957 B
T#HY3T ¢C
BHRYZT A
JOHNNY’ S
IN=VR,& )
SLAHEOTA
®mEYIL C
BREEVST A

=H{EEE B

ARMHIEITT

R {ERE

#ENYST B

nam#HFET=—R957

ti#HY57 B

(
(
(
(

(
(
(
(

FIE
&%
FIE
mE
EEN]
RE
RE
EE]
/351
RE
£/
win
I
£/
BE
RE
BE
RE
BE
B
BE
BE
E/34
EN

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47



10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

EED-HEL

EAAXRYSTVINTZAEFIEARR

3F—L—J DI-HEL

BFAGIM—FAF

1

o o

XENTC B ( BE
BNYZ7 ¢ ((1BE ) —
AGEO CLUB ( BE )——
BEHEDT-OEL
o Ve ( #E )—"°
STOC B ( F% )
BEH5D ( ®BR )—I_
FUssAYS7 (R )—,
TEAM.T. G. B ( F% ) ——
LILAC C (ARl ) —
MATCH ( EE )—l_
BF=557  ( BE )—
mio37 B ( F% )—l_
T—bonds ( & )JR
HiRY57 B ( #HB\ ) ——
M@TF=x937 ( BE )—

HELEIIT E (=)

BiBI7 (
Lit. A (
®®E/V77 B (
ZHI77 (

;iR
WA
31
RE

MKkRHIST C (
0 BANEESE B (
_E +Oo B (
0 _|_ YSTY57 (
L FAED =ML
e MIETEEGE
[— EHI5T (
FHEDFHEL
{ DEF B (
O FRRF—RF=2H5T (
_E HEY57 B (
L— w37 B (
o HEA (
! s> (
{ B557 B (
I £ N/ (
{ EEERM B (
—— IILEIST A
FHDOT-HM|L

0

—E BEHST A (
WEHSD (

I NEC (

—E FiEY>7 B ( Z
3F—LU—T DF=HEL

g¥ l%
R=

FE

I
HE
B

R=

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47



FiB)—J (XF)1

1 Jovy 1 2 3 4 |BE| E |IEA
1|8 ACY &t E B BB D D] D|3/3 1
2 | = NTC B F 0 @ 1|1/3 3
3 Palaistra B BE 0] 0 1 (10/3 4
4K ®x 4 5 T FE [0|Q|D 2/3 2

2 Jovy 5 6 7 |Bs¥E| £ | IR
5 \m M v 3 T FE DB |22 1
6 |t 5& 257 B #EI|0 0 [0/2 3
7| £t R\ o&E B O#BE | 0|OQ 1/2 2

3 Joyy 8 9 | 10 [ 11 B | E | IE
8 UOHNNY' ' S A @zl @IS |33 1
9 |F¥F KX 4 S T Al R R| R [0/3 4
102 v 4% 3 J B %W 11 ® @ |2/3 2
"naxvsvzr4535JT EXR 0 (@] 1 1/3 3

4 Jovy 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 |BE| & |IEE
12 % @& & # @) @D @| D |[3/3 1
13 MILD B/ 3171 0 1 110/3 4
14 sTOC FIE 11® 1 (1/3 3
15 L+ EIMUA HE 0(®|® 2/3 2

5 Javy 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | B | %= |IES
16 (2 M E/ £ # #HFK @| 1| 1[1/3 3
171 @& 4 3 T EkE 0 1 0 |0/3 4
18 johsei club 25 | @ @ 1 12/3 2
wW|lF 8 4 35 72 A 78 | @10 ® 3/3 1




FiB)—J (XF)2

6 Jovy 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 [B§E| ZE | ELL
20k & X £ ¥ 5 T ER D D] D|3/3 1
21|88 % 4 5 7 EE |0 @ 1 [1/3]+2 ]| 2
2|5 L #&# % oA #E [ 0|0 @ |1/3]| -2 | 4
28| & B 2 5 7 F& |0 |D] 1 1/3[+0| 3

7 Javy 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 |BEE| E |IE
24| = — J B W B @D I B| B |3/3 1
25 [ Kk & 1 4 5T BE |0 1@ |[1/3 3
26|k E & # OB HBE 0|® ® |2/3 2
27 B L YR YA K 0 1 0 0/3 4

8 Jovs | 28 | 29 | 30 | 31 || = |IEA
28 [FRAR7—+T=24957 H#E @|@| 0 |2/3 2
29 |4 73 & FE 1 @ 1 |1/3 3
|F & ¥ 3 J B HH 1] 1 0 (0/3 4
1| vt A =W QIO 3/3 1

9 Jovy 32 | 33 | 34 | 35 [fsE| ZE | AL
R ELEHYSIT A BE @I ®|3/3 1
3 (NOmEBET=—RYS5T HE | 0 @| 0 |1/3 3
34 TEAM.T.G FE 0] 0 1 (0/3 4
B|F B U F T EA 01@®|® 2/3 2

10 Javy 36 | 37 | 38 | 39 |BEE| E |IE
3 |X # NTC A BE @I B @ |3/3 1
I|F ¥ 4 5 T FE |0 @\ 11|1/3 3
38 |t o EF 0| 1 1 (0/3 4
9| v 4 2K — F EER 11®|® 2/3 2




F:8)—J (XF)3

11 JOovy | 40 | 41 | 42 | 43 BB | £ | IEAL

" B v 7 Fr =H= @@ 0 |2/3 2
JOHNNY’S B @zl | 1 @1 1 (1/3 3
T-bonds E/3171 1 1 0 |0/3 4

® B 4 3 J #E @1 Q| @ 3/3 1
12 JOvs | 44 | 45 | 46 | 47 B | £ | ESL

Palaistra A BE @@ 1 |2/3 2

2 E 4 3 7 T 0 O 0 |0/3 4
BT - 22357 ®m | 1|0® 0 |1/3 3
®FT =257 #8 QOO 3/3 1




EACYLIES

mio357

JOHNNY'S A

PARZEED

FRISTA

Biixies357

2019578

L+ EIMUA

johsei club

BEFHIST

XENTCB

HELEISTB

ARYIRIST

STOC

RIELRRET

INERDIST

Palaistra B

3F—L)—T DI-HEL

ZED-OEL

MILD

REI5T

SLHEOTA

EBHARIZTVYINT ZREFIE

TF1GIb—F A

( FFE )}
1
(wEN)
0
(1‘$5—i‘§JII)]_1
( ®WE )

( ®m

[

TF26Ib—F A

( BE )—

1

Nl

TFIRb—F A2k

0 1

(A=)
( ®® )j_
( F% )
( AR )}

( F%

( #5

Nainl

TFARIM—F A2 b

1

( ¥ )

<:+am>:|‘_

( B/E )

™ T

r—JEIl

BUT=U77A

HELEISTA

XKENTC A

LES#oB

FURRT7—bT=R9357

FiEST

Ty AR—h

BmEYIL

Palaistra A

KRR IST

HRR

NAmEHET=RI5T

FEIST

JOHNNY’S B

BT=—2957

MEL YR D v /3

FEY57B

TEAM.T.G

( =

(fZEN)

( BE )

(

(

(

(

(

(

BE

;R

BE

BE

g1

R=

R=

HE

HE

F=E

BE

FE

)

)

)

€ ED)

(

R=

)

[ee]

10

11

12

10

11

12

10

11

12

10

11

12



	男子
	予選リーグ
	１位トーナメント
	２位トーナメント
	３位トーナメント
	４位トーナメント

	女子
	予選リーグ
	１～４位トーナメント


